
GRAINGER.COM® |  1.800.GRAINGER

FOR CUSTOMER INTERNAL USE ONLY

GRAINGER 
SKU MATERIAL COLOR

SUPPLIER 
NO.

38X619

38X620

BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

24" X 50"

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

16" X 27"

STYLE SIZE

WHITE

12" X 12"

62440

51610

38X621

38X623

WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM

FITNESS TOWEL, RING SPUN

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

WHITE

11" X 44" WHITE

61250

X01900

Value Towels

CASE
QTY.

WHITE 12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

5NWN9 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM 86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER24" X 50" WHITE

24" X 48"

X01130

5NWP0

5NWP1

BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM

BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

WHITE

20" X 44" WHITE

16" X 27"

X01120

X01100

5NWP2

5NWP3

HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM

WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, CAM

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

WHITE

12" X 12" WHITE

20" X 30"

X02300

X03100

5NWP4

5NWR4

BATH MAT, RING SPUN

BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

100% COTTON

WHITE

24" X 50" WHITE

24" X 48"

X04300

62420

5NWR5 BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON WHITE 62410

5NWR6 BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON22" X 44" WHITE

20" X 40"

62200

5NWR7

5NWR8

BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

100% COTTON

100% COTTON

WHITE

16" X 27" WHITE

12" X 12" 

62000

51620

5NWR9 WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON WHITE 61210

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12" X 12" 5NWT0 WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON WHITE 6120012 PK

24" X 50"5NWR0 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM 86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER BEIGE X0114012 PK

16" X 27" 5NWR1

5NWR2

HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM

WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, CAM

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER

BEIGE

12" X 12" BEIGE

20" X 30"

X02310

X03110

5NWR3 BATH MAT, RING SPUN, CAM 86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER BEIGE X04400B

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

GRAINGER 
SKU MATERIAL COLOR

SUPPLIER 
NO.SIZE

Hotel Basics Towels

CASE
QTY.STYLE

Value and Hotel Basics Towels

Our Value, Hotel Basics, and Spa and Comfort lines of towels are designed specifically to fit a variety of needs 
and industries. Our most economical Value towels are made from 10s OE yarn and feature a cam border. Our 
Hotel Basics line offers mid-range hotel-grade absorbency and softness with a poly cotton blend made from 16s 
RS yarn that increases wear life, reduces replacement costs, and will improve a room's appearance. Ring-spun 
towels provide optimal absorbency and softness with a durable cam border. These towels will provide a warm 
and welcome reminder of home for your guests.

Bath Mats

Bath Towels

Wash Cloths

Hand Towels



GRAINGER.COM® |  1.800.GRAINGER

FOR CUSTOMER INTERNAL USE ONLY

GRAINGER 
SKU MATERIAL COLOR

SUPPLIER 
NO.STYLE SIZE

38X623 FITNESS TOWEL, RING SPUN 86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER11" X 44" WHITE

16" X 27"

X01900

38X625

38X626

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

100% COTTON

100% COTTON

BROWN

16" X 27" NAVY

16" X 27"

71623

71624

38X627

38X628

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM

100% COTTON

100% COTTON

BLACK

16" X 27" BURGUNDY

16" X 27"

71625

71626

38X629 HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON HUNTER
GREEN 71627

Spa and Comfort Towels

CASE
QTY.

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

5NWP5 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY 100% COTTON27" X 54" BEIGE

27" X 50"

X01180

5NWP6 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY 100% COTTON BEIGE X01170

5NWP7 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY 100% COTTON16" X 30" BEIGE

13" X 13"

X02330

5NWP8

5NWP9

WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, DOBBY

BATH MAT, RING SPUN

100% COTTON

100% COTTON

BEIGE

21" X 34" BEIGE

X03130

X04500

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

5NWT2 POOL TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON22" X 44" WHITE/
STRIPED 6227012 PK

5NWT3 POOL TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM 100% COTTON20" X 40" 6207112 PK

GRAINGER 
SKU MATERIAL COLOR

SUPPLIER 
NO.STYLE SIZE

Fitness and Pool Towels

CASE
QTY.

WHITE/
STRIPED

5NWN4 BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY 100% COTTON27" X 54" WHITE

27" X 50"

X01160

5NWN5

5NWN6

BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY

HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY

100% COTTON

100% COTTON

WHITE

16" X 30" WHITE

13" X 13" 

X01150

X02320

5NWN7 WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, DOBBY 100% COTTON WHITE X03120

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

12 PK

5NWN8 BATH MAT, RING SPUN 21" X 34" 100% COTTON X04400WHITE 12 PK

Spa and Comfort Towels

Our most luxurious line, the Spa and Comfort option offers comfort and durability ideal for upscale resorts and 
hotels. Dry off in comfort and style when you use our highest quality 100% cotton wash clothes, hand towels, 
bath towels and mats. These towels are made from 16s RS yarn and feature an elegant dobby border. 

Colored spa hand towels come in brown, navy, black, burgundy, and hunter green. The 100% 
cotton fabric is super soft to the touch, extra absorbent, and comes in a variety of colors that's sure to 
fit your aesthetic. While they are not bleach resistant, they have good absorbency and color fastness. 

Fitness and Pool Towels

These medium-grade fitness and pool towels are an economical choice with great durability. The 100% cotton 
towels are made from 10 Single Open-End Yarn. 

Bath Towels

Bath Mats

Colored 
Hand Towels

Pool Towel

Fitness 
Towel




