

Value and Hotel Basics Towels

Our Value, Hotel Basics, and Spa and Comfort lines of towels are designed specifically to fit a variety of needs and industries. Our most economical Value towels are made from 10s OE yarn and feature a cam border. Our Hotel Basics line offers mid-range hotel-grade absorbency and softness with a poly cotton blend made from 16s RS yarn that increases wear life, reduces replacement costs, and will improve a room's appearance. Ring-spun towels provide optimal absorbency and softness with a durable cam border. These towels will provide a warm and welcome reminder of home for your guests.

Value Towels								
GRAINGER SKU	STYLE	SIZE	MATERIAL	COLOR	CASE QTY.	SUPPLIER NO.		
5NWR4	BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	24" X 50"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	62420		
5NWR5	BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	24" X 48"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	62410		
5NWR6	BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	22" X 44"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	62200		
5NWR7	BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	20" X 40"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	62000		
5NWR8	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	51620		
5NWR9	WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM	12" X 12"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	61210		
5NWT0	WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM	12" X 12"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	61200		
38X619	BATH TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	24" X 50"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	62440		
38X620	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	51610		
38X621	WASH CLOTH, OPEN END, CAM	12" X 12"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	61250		

Hotel Basics Towels							
GRAINGER SKU	STYLE	SIZE	MATERIAL	COLOR	CASE QTY.	SUPPLIER NO.	
38X623	FITNESS TOWEL, RING SPUN	11" X 44"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X01900	
5NWN9	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	24" X 50"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X01130	
5NWP0	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	24" X 48"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X01120	
5NWP1	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	20" X 44"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X01100	
5NWP2	HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	16" X 27"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X02300	
5NWP3	WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, CAM	12" X 12"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X03100	
5NWP4	BATH MAT, RING SPUN	20" X 30"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X04300	
5NWR0	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	24" X 50"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	BEIGE	12 PK	X01140	
5NWR1	HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, CAM	16" X 27"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	BEIGE	12 PK	X02310	
5NWR2	WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, CAM	12" X 12"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	BEIGE	12 PK	X03110	
5NWR3	BATH MAT, RING SPUN, CAM	20" X 30"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	BEIGE	12 PK	X04400B	







Bath Towels



Bath Mats



Spa and Comfort Towels

Our most luxurious line, the *Spa and Comfort* option offers comfort and durability ideal for upscale resorts and hotels. Dry off in comfort and style when you use our highest quality 100% cotton wash clothes, hand towels, bath towels and mats. These towels are made from 16s RS yarn and feature an elegant dobby border.

Colored spa hand towels come in brown, navy, black, burgundy, and hunter green. The 100% cotton fabric is super soft to the touch, extra absorbent, and comes in a variety of colors that's sure to fit your aesthetic. While they are not bleach resistant, they have good absorbency and color fastness.

Spa and Comfort Towels							
GRAINGER SKU	STYLE	SIZE	MATERIAL	COLOR	CASE QTY.	SUPPLIER NO.	
5NWN4	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	27" X 54"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	X01160	
5NWN5	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	27" X 50"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	X01150	
5NWN6	HAND TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	16" X 30"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	X02320	
5NWN7	WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, DOBBY	13" X 13"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	X03120	
5NWN8	BATH MAT, RING SPUN	21" X 34"	100% COTTON	WHITE	12 PK	X04400	
5NWP5	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	27" X 54"	100% COTTON	BEIGE	12 PK	X01180	
5NWP6	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	27" X 50"	100% COTTON	BEIGE	12 PK	X01170	
5NWP7	BATH TOWEL, RING SPUN, DOBBY	16" X 30"	100% COTTON	BEIGE	12 PK	X02330	
5NWP8	WASH CLOTH, RING SPUN, DOBBY	13" X 13"	100% COTTON	BEIGE	12 PK	X03130	
5NWP9	BATH MAT, RING SPUN	21" X 34"	100% COTTON	BEIGE	12 PK	X04500	
38X625	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	BROWN	12 PK	71623	
38X626	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	NAVY	12 PK	71624	
38X627	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	BLACK	12 PK	71625	
38X628	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	BURGUNDY	12 PK	71626	
38X629	HAND TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	16" X 27"	100% COTTON	HUNTER GREEN	12 PK	71627	





Bath Towels





Fitness and Pool Towels

These medium-grade fitness and pool towels are an economical choice with great durability. The 100% cotton towels are made from 10 Single Open-End Yarn.

Fitness and Pool Towels								
GRAINGER SKU	STYLE	SIZE	MATERIAL	COLOR	CASE QTY.	SUPPLIER NO.		
38X623	FITNESS TOWEL, RING SPUN	11" X 44"	86% COTTON, 14% POLYESTER	WHITE	12 PK	X01900		
5NWT2	POOL TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	22" X 44"	100% COTTON	WHITE/ STRIPED	12 PK	62270		
5NWT3	POOL TOWEL, OPEN END, CAM	20" X 40"	100% COTTON	WHITE/ STRIPED	12 PK	62071		

